

Lakhdata Peer Pran Suri Charitable Trust & others
vs. Lekh Data Peer Baba Charitable Trust & others

CMPMO No. 137 of 2025

02.05.2025

Present: Mr. Ankit Dhiman, Advocate, for the
petitioners.

Mr. Sanjeev Suri, Advocate, for respondent
No.1.

Mr. Raman Jamalta, Advocate, for
respondents No. 2 to 7.

List for consideration on 28.5.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

2nd May, 2025
(kck)